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General info

Technical - Spotlights and Tracks

Indoor track mounted adjustable projector with integrated LED sources and direct

light emission

Ean

Item
Installation
Guarantee

Gross weight

Volume

8021696285399

FOX 25W CRI90 35° 3000K ON-OFF BK
Eutrac 3-phase track (Ceiling)

5 years

0.64 kg

0.002688 m3
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0.54 kg
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0° ~ +40 °C

Non-dimmable, On-Off

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

In-built, included

YES (by qualified operators only), electronic
vert. 0°-90° , orizz. 0°-355°

Single connection on-off, Link on-off profile

Source info

Integrated source
Repleaceable source
Power

Emission

Max consuption
Features LED

CCT

Duration LED (t. 25°c)
CRI

SDCM

Light beam

Light beam flux
Useful light flux
Standby power
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Integrated LED module
YES (by qualified operators only)
25W

Direct

max 25,00 W

LED COB BRIDGELUX
3000 K

30000 h

> 90
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35°

2350 Im

2010 Im

< 0.50
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