ideal lux.





rev. 24-08-2022

General info

Technical - Spotlights and Tracks

Indoor track mounted adjustable projector with integrated LED sources and direct light emission

Ean	8021696285399
Item	FOX 25W CRI90 35° 3000K ON-OFF BK
Installation	Eutrac 3-phase track (Ceiling)
Guarantee	5 years
Gross weight	0.64 kg
Volume	0.002688 m ³

Technical info

Net weight	0.54 kg
Insulation class	I
Protection index	IP20
Operating temperature	0° ~ +40 °C
Dimmer	Non-dimmable, On-Off
Power output	220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz
Power supply	In-built, included
	YES (by qualified operators only), electronic
Adjustability	vert. 0°-90° , orizz. 0°-355°
Accessories not included	Single connection on-off, Link on-off profile

Source info

Integrated source	Integrated LED module
Repleaceable source	YES (by qualified operators only)
Power	25W
Emission	Direct
Max consuption	max 25,00 W
Features LED	LED COB BRIDGELUX
ССТ	3000 K
Duration LED (t. 25°c)	30000 h
CRI	> 90
SDCM	3
Light beam	35°
Light beam flux	2350 lm
Useful light flux	2010 lm
Standby power	< 0.50